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KEY FEATURES

RANGE VALUE-LIFT PRO-LIFT

TABLE MASSAGE ACCESS 
STANDARD ACCESS RMS ACCESS ABR BEAUTY S VENUS VENUS 

EXTEND
TREATMENT

ONE
TREATMENT

AHS

HEIGHT RANGE 530 to 
825mm

475 to 
962mm

513 to 
1000mm

513 to 
1000mm

500 to 
987mm

513 to 
1000mm

513 to 
1000mm

475 to 
962mm

475 to 
962mm

TABLE LENGTH 1860mm 1860 to 
2060mm

1860 to 
2060mm

1860 to 
2060mm

1840 to 
1990mm 1860mm 1860 to 

2060mm 1840mm 1860mm

MANUAL BACKREST × × ⃝ ⬤ × × × × ×

LIFT-ASSIST BACKREST × × × × ⬤ × × × ×

MOTORISED BACKREST × × × ⃝ × ⬤ ⬤ × ×

MOTORISED SEAT TILT × × × × × ⬤ ⬤ × ×

MANUAL KNEE SECTION × × × × × × × × ×

LIFT-ASSIST KNEE SECTION × × × × ⬤ × × × ×

ADJUSTABLE HEAD CRADLE
& ARMREST × ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⃝ ⬤ ⬤ × ×

LIFT-ASSIST ADJUSTABLE 
HEAD CRADLE & ARMREST ⬤ × × × × × × × ×

ADJUSTABLE HEAD SECTION × × × × × × × × ⬤

FACE HOLE × × × × × × × ⃝ ⬤

REMOVABLE PRONE ARMREST × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ × ⃝ ⃝ × ×

FOLDAWAY ARMREST × × × × ⃝ × × × ×

MOTORISED RAISING
MID-SECTION × × ⬤ × × × × × ×

RAISING LEG SECTION × × ⬤ ⃝ × × × × ×

TABLE WIDTH

STANDARD 680mm 680mm 680mm 680mm 680mm 680mm 610 or 660mm 610 or 660mm

OPTIONAL × 730mm 730mm 730mm 730mm 730mm 710mm 710mm

TOP SHAPE

CONTOURED TOP ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ × ⬤ × ×

STRAIGHT-SIDED TOP × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⬤ ⃝ ⬤ ⬤

CUSHIONING

DUNLOP STANDARD × ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤

DUNLOP ENDURO × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝

DUNLOP LUXURA × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝

DUNLOP COMFORT × × × × ⃝ × × ×

DUNLOP FIRM × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ × × ⃝ ⃝

DUNLOP ULTRA FIRM × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ × × ⃝ ⃝

IMPORTED CUSHIONING ⬤ × × × × × × ×

KEY

	 STANDARD
	 OPTIONAL
	 NOT APPLICABLE

⬤
⃝
×



Massage & Natural Therapies Range

UPHOLSTERY

RANGE VALUE-LIFT PRO-LIFT

EVOLVE PU OR
ENCORE PVC × ⬤

ULTRA PU, ULTIMATE 
PVC OR GENUINE 
ITALIAN LEATHER

× ⃝

SEMI-PU FABRIC ⬤ ×

MOTOR

LIFT FORCE 6,000N 10,000N

SPEED 12mm/sec 37mm/sec

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT 
(MIN TO MAX) 295mm in 26 seconds 487mm in 13 secs

SAFE WORKING LOAD 165kg 220kg

SECONDARY MOTOR (ACCESS RMS, ACCESS ABR & VENUS)

LIFT FORCE 4,000N

SPEED 11mm/sec

SAFE WORKING LOAD 220kg

FOOTSWITCH ⬤

ADDITIONAL 
FOOTSWITCH ⃝
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BASE STYLE

RANGE VALUE-LIFT PRO-LIFT

STANDARD BASE WITH
IN-LINE WHEELS &
LEVELLING FEET

× ⬤

75MM LOCKING
CASTOR BASE × ⃝

LEVELLING FEET & 
RETRACTABLE WHEELS ⬤ ×

WARRANTY

STRUCTURAL 5 years 15 years

HARDWARE 3 years 5 years

MOTOR 2 years 3 years

CONTROL BOX 2 years ×

FOOTSWITCH 2 years 1 year

GAS STRUT 2 years ×

UPHOLSTERY To arrive in perfect 
condition

To arrive in perfect 
condition

MOTOR WARRANTY 
UPGRADE
(5 OR 10 YEARS)

× ⃝

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

DISPOSABLE FACE CRADLE COVERS
DISPOSABLE TABLE COVER
FITTED TERRY TOWELLING COVER
LEG BOLSTER
ADDITIONAL FOOTSWITCH

KEY

	 STANDARD
	 OPTIONAL
	 NOT APPLICABLE

⬤
⃝
×

ACCESS, BEAUTY & VENUS COMPARISON

TABLE/MODEL ACCESS STANDARD ACCESS RMS ACCESS ABR BEAUTY S VENUS VENUS EXTEND

EXTENDABLE FOOTREST ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ × × ⬤

BODY FILLER PADS ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ × ⃝ ⃝

BACKREST EXTENSION × × × ⃝ × ×

MANICURE ARMRESTS × × × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝


