Massage & Natural Therapies Range

KEY FEATURES

RANGE	VALUE-LIFT				PRO	-LIFT			
TABLE	MASSAGE	ACCESS STANDARD	ACCESS RMS	ACCESS ABR	BEAUTY S	VENUS	VENUS EXTEND	TREATMENT ONE	TREATMENT AHS
HEIGHT RANGE	530 to 825mm	475 to 962mm	513 to 1000mm	513 to 1000mm	500 to 987mm	513 to 1000mm	513 to 1000mm	475 to 962mm	475 to 962mm
TABLE LENGTH	1860mm	1860 to 2060mm	1860 to 2060mm	1860 to 2060mm	1840 to 1990mm	1860mm	1860 to 2060mm	1840mm	1860mm
MANUAL BACKREST	×	×	0	•	×	×	×	×	×
LIFT-ASSIST BACKREST	×	×	×	×	٠	×	×	×	×
MOTORISED BACKREST	×	×	×	0	×	•	•	×	×
MOTORISED SEAT TILT	×	×	×	×	×	•	•	×	×
MANUAL KNEE SECTION	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
LIFT-ASSIST KNEE SECTION	×	×	×	×	٠	×	×	×	×
ADJUSTABLE HEAD CRADLE & ARMREST	×	•	•	•	0	•	•	×	×
LIFT-ASSIST ADJUSTABLE HEAD CRADLE & ARMREST	•	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
ADJUSTABLE HEAD SECTION	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	٠
FACE HOLE	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	0	٠
REMOVABLE PRONE ARMREST	×	0	0	0	×	0	0	×	×
FOLDAWAY ARMREST	×	×	×	×	0	×	×	×	×
MOTORISED RAISING MID-SECTION	×	×	•	×	×	×	×	×	×
RAISING LEG SECTION	×	×	٠	0	×	×	×	×	×

TABLE WIDTH

STANDARD	680mm	680mm	680mm	680mm	680mm	680mm	610 or 660mm	610 or 660mm
OPTIONAL	×	730mm	730mm	730mm	730mm	730mm	710mm	710mm

TOP SHAPE

CONTOURED TOP	•	•	•	•	×	•	×	×
STRAIGHT-SIDED TOP	×	0	0	0	•	0	٠	٠

CUSHIONING

DUNLOP STANDARD	×	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
DUNLOP ENDURO	×	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
DUNLOP LUXURA	×	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
DUNLOP COMFORT	×	×	×	×	0	×	×	×
DUNLOP FIRM	×	0	0	0	×	×	0	0
DUNLOP ULTRA FIRM	×	0	0	0	×	×	0	0
IMPORTED CUSHIONING	•	×	×	×	×	×	×	×

KEY

• ○ ×

STANDARD OPTIONAL NOT APPLICABLE



Athlegen is a brand of Alevo Pty Ltd \odot 2021 All dimensions (shown in mm) and specifications are approximate and are subject to manufacturing tolerances. Alevo250321



Massage & Natural Therapies Range

ACCESS, BEAUTY & VENUS COMPARISON

TABLE/MODEL	ACCESS STANDARD	ACCESS RMS	ACCESS ABR	BEAUTY S	VENUS	VENUS EXTEND
EXTENDABLE FOOTREST	0	0	0	×	×	•
BODY FILLER PADS	0	0	0	×	0	0
BACKREST EXTENSION	×	×	×	0	×	×
MANICURE ARMRESTS	×	×	×	0	0	0

UPHOLSTERY

RANGE	VALUE-LIFT	PRO-LIFT
EVOLVE PU OR ENCORE PVC	×	•
ULTRA PU, ULTIMATE PVC OR GENUINE ITALIAN LEATHER	×	0
SEMI-PU FABRIC	•	×

MOTOR

LIFT FORCE	6,000N	10,000N
SPEED	12mm/sec	37mm/sec
HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT (MIN TO MAX)	295mm in 26 seconds	487mm in 13 secs
SAFE WORKING LOAD	165kg	220kg

SECONDARY MOTOR (ACCESS RMS, ACCESS ABR & VENUS)

LIFT FORCE	4,000N
SPEED	11mm/sec
SAFE WORKING LOAD	220kg

FOOTSWITCH	•
ADDITIONAL FOOTSWITCH	0

BASE STYLE

RANGE	VALUE-LIFT	PRO-LIFT
STANDARD BASE WITH IN-LINE WHEELS & LEVELLING FEET	×	•
75MM LOCKING CASTOR BASE	×	0
LEVELLING FEET & RETRACTABLE WHEELS	•	×

WARRANTY

STRUCTURAL	5 years	15 years
HARDWARE	3 years	5 years
MOTOR	2 years	3 years
CONTROL BOX	2 years	×
FOOTSWITCH	2 years	1 year
GAS STRUT	2 years	×
UPHOLSTERY	To arrive in perfect condition	To arrive in perfect condition
MOTOR WARRANTY UPGRADE (5 OR 10 YEARS)	×	0

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

KEY

○ ×

DISPOSABLE FACE CRADLE COVERS DISPOSABLE TABLE COVER FITTED TERRY TOWELLING COVER LEG BOLSTER ADDITIONAL FOOTSWITCH STANDARD OPTIONAL NOT APPLICABLE



Athlegen is a brand of Alevo Pty Ltd © 2021 All dimensions (shown in mm) and specifications are approximate and are subject to manufacturing tolerances. Alevo250321

